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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:18Uhr

K - 1. Klasse C 2024/25

03.08.2024
11.08.2024
15.08.2024
18.08.2024
24.08.2024
01.09.2024
07.09.2024
21.09.2024
28.09.2024
05.10.2024
12.10.2024
20.10.2024
26.10.2024
02.11.2024

16:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:30Uhr

Hinrunde

Gurnitz -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach-
Seuerberg -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-
Sorg -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-
Friesach -

Glanegg -

G KK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach-
KAC 1909 Juniors -

G KK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach-
Liebenfels -

Treibach Juniors -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
Reichenau

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
Oberglan

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
Wietersdorf

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
Maria Saal

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
Moosburg

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach

Kappel
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(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:18Uhr

K - 1. Klasse C 2024/25

09.11.2024
16.11.2024
23.03.2025
30.03.2025
06.04.2025
12.04.2025
20.04.2025
01.05.2025
04.05.2025
11.05.2025
18.05.2025
25.05.2025
01.06.2025
08.06.2025

14:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr
23:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach-
Reichenau -

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach-
Oberglan -

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach-
Wietersdorf -

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach-
G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-
Maria Saal -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-
Moosburg -

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pdrtschach-
SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach-

Kappel -

Gurnitz

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
Seuerberg

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
Sorg

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
Friesach

Glanegg

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
KAC 1909 Juniors

G KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Portschach
Liebenfels

Treibach Juniors

SG KSK-Worthersee / ATUS Pértschach
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